
am 29.08.2010 in Mühlhausen

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 04/99 77 33 110 2 1

Kim Graul KSV Mechterstädt w 12/97 78 26 104 3 2

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 02/97 70 24 94 6 3

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 66 27 93 4 4

Julia Leukefeld THSV Bad Langensalza w 05/97 76 16 92 8 5

Mercedes Roletschek KSV Mechterstädt w 05/97 61 2788 4 6

Anne-Sophie Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe w 09/99 64 1781 8 7

Lea Guthaus Thamsbrücker SV 1922 w 06/00 61 8 69 8 8

Paul Sommer THSV Bad Langensalza m 07/97 85 27112 5 1

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 09/96 74 35109 1 2

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 04/97 76 26 102 6 3

Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 06/97 76 26 102 6 4

Christopher Heinemann KSV Mechterstädt m 09/97 63 37100 4 5

Felix Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 01/01 51 2677 10 6

Jonas Hahner KSV Mechterstädt m 04/97 61 16 77 10 7

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Einzel-Classic

Ergebnisse Mühlhausen.xls Erg-Einzel 29.08.2010 * tkv-kegeln.de



am 29.08.2010 in Mühlhausen

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Pl.E Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Christopher Heinemann KSV Mechterstädt m 7

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 9

Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 6

Julia Leukefeld THSV Bad Langensalza w 10

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 3

Jonas Hahner KSV Mechterstädt m 13

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 5

Mercedes Roletschek KSV Mechterstädt w 11

Paul Sommer THSV Bad Langensalza m 1

Lea Guthaus Thamsbrücker SV 1922 w 15

Kim Graul KSV Mechterstädt w 4

Anne-Sophie Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe w 12

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 2

Felix Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 14
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U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Tandem / Paar

497 2344Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w
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am 29.08.2010 in Mühlhausen

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Ges Platz

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 02/97 354 1

Laura Balmer SG Medizin Bad Sulza w 04/99 320 2

Julia Leukefeld THSV Bad Langensalza w 05/97 260 3

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 255 4

Kim Graul KSV Mechterstädt w 12/97 247 5

Anne-Sophie Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe w 09/99 237 6

Lea Guthaus Thamsbrücker SV 1922 w 06/00 192 7

Mercedes Roletschek KSV Mechterstädt w 05/97 189 8

Robin Eschrich SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 06/97 367 1

Paul Sommer THSV Bad Langensalza m 07/97 280 2

Jonas Hahner KSV Mechterstädt m 04/97 268 3

Christopher Heinemann KSV Mechterstädt m 09/97 263 4

Johann Ostermann KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 09/96 236 5

Dominik Meyer KSV Rot-Weiß Grabe m 04/97 193 6

Felix Schönauer Thamsbrücker SV 1922 m 01/01 149 7

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Seilpringen (3 x 45 Skunden)
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